

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Alcohol Violations
8/12/24

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|---------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| PERMIT #: | RR0236065 | NAME: | 1407 LLC | 1407 S Calhoun St |
| COUNTY: | Allen | | DOWNTOWN BAR | Fort Wayne IN 46802 |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.2(O) | DESCRIPTION: | Public Nuisance - All Other Charges Fine: 1,000.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR0506171 | NAME: | HARTFORD CITY TAVERN COMPANY INC. | 201 S. JEFFERSON ST. |
| COUNTY: | Blackford | | DEPOT | Hartford City IN 47348 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.10.15 | DESCRIPTION: | Sales To Intoxicated Persons Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 500.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RC0906834 | NAME: | VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS 3790 | 1023 ERIE AVE |
| COUNTY: | Cass | | V F W #3790 | Logansport IN 46947 |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 500.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR1035777 | NAME: | Roman Riverside Inc | 700 West Riverside Dr |
| COUNTY: | Clark | | EL NOPAL | Jeffersonville IN 47130 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.20.17.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Dispensing and Storing Alcoholic Beverages in Event Space of Hotel or Restaurant Fine: 250.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR1035790 | NAME: | Jeff Parlour, LLC | 131 West Chestnut Street |
| COUNTY: | Clark | | Parlour Pizza + Pints | Jeffersonville IN 47130 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Expired Business Permit Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Reputation and Character (determination) Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Falsification of Records (for permit application) Fine: 500.00 |
| PERMIT #: | DL1831433 | NAME: | BCD INC | 15710 W COMMERCE ROAD |
| COUNTY: | Delaware | | QUALITY LIQUORS | Daleville IN 47334 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Expired Business Permit Fine: 1,000.00 |
| PERMIT #: | DL2733186 | NAME: | SONY FOOD MART INC | 2204 W 9TH ST |
| COUNTY: | Grant | | SONY FOOD MART INC | Marion IN 46953 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.10.22 | DESCRIPTION: | Conditions of Sale of Flavored Malt Beverage Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.5.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Beer Dealer (scope of permit) Fine: 250.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR3400414 | NAME: | The Hiphugger LLC | 805 BELVEDERE DR |
| COUNTY: | Howard | | THE HIPHUGGER | Kokomo IN 46901 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.2(N) | DESCRIPTION: | Public Nuisance - Nudity Fine: 750.00 |

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|---------------|----------------------|--|
| PERMIT #: | RR4333097 | NAME: | LAGOS STEAKHOUSE LLC | 104 WEST HIMES STREET |
| COUNTY: | Kosciusko | | JIMMYS RESTAURANT | North Webster IN 46555 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.8 | DESCRIPTION: | Furnishing Alcohol to minor Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.10(B) | DESCRIPTION: | Allowing a Minor to Loiter Fine: |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Expired Business Permit Fine: |

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|------------|------------------------------|---|
| PERMIT #: | RR4534044 | NAME: | SAINT JOHN MALT BROTHERS INC | 9585 N INDUSTRIAL DR |
| COUNTY: | Lake | | MALT BROTHERS BREWING | Saint John IN 46373 |
| 07/03/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: |
| 07/03/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.4.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Sale, Barter, etc. of Untaxed Beverage Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/03/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.1.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Exclusive authorization for Commercial Activities Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/03/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.35.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Floor Plan Approval Fine: 500.00 |

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|--|
| PERMIT #: | DL4931056 | NAME: | LIQUOR DEPOT LLC | 5203 EAST 38TH STREET |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | ALLIED LIQUORS | Indianapolis IN 46218 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Falsification of Records (for permit application) Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.10.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Permissible Commodities Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 12.13.14.4.5(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Distribution of cash benefits through automated teller machines or point of sale terminals Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign Fine: |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.10.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Commodities (package liquor store) Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: 250.00 |

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|------------------|------------------------|--|
| PERMIT #: | RR4902182 | NAME: | HOWL INDIANAPOLIS, LLC | 20 E. GEORGIA ST. |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | HOWL AT THE MOON | Indianapolis IN 46225- |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign Fine: |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 500.00 |

| | | | | |
|-----------|------------------|-------|----------------------------|-----------------------|
| PERMIT #: | RR4903055 | NAME: | WATERVILLE ASSOCIATES, LLC | 6319 N GUILFORD AVE |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | THE VANGUARD | Indianapolis IN 46220 |

| | | | | | | |
|------------|------------|--------------|--------------|---|-------|--------|
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.20.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Food Requirement (minimum menu required) | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements | Fine: | 250.00 |

| | | | | | | |
|------------------|------------------|--------------|--------------------|---|-------|--------|
| PERMIT #: | RR4903071 | NAME: | SHANE G. INC. | 934 N. PENNSYLVANIA ST. | | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | LIVING ROOM LOUNGE | Indianapolis IN 46204- | | |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements | Fine: | |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) | Fine: | |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.53.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Retailer Gaming Operations | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.53.11 | DESCRIPTION: | Records of Retailer | Fine: | |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.53.7 | DESCRIPTION: | Redemption of Winning Ticket | Fine: | |
| 07/05/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) | Fine: | |

| | | | | | | |
|------------------|------------------|---------------|---------------------------------------|---|-------|--------|
| PERMIT #: | RR4918293 | NAME: | MARIA MONSERRAT AVALOS HERNANDEZ, LLC | 3830 GEORGETOWN RD | | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | EL PARRAL RESTAURANT, & NIGHT CLUB | Indianapolis IN 46254 | | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.20.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Food Requirement (minimum menu required) | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.10.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Containers (removal after closing hours) | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Falsification of Records (for permit application) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.10.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Times When Sales Unlawful | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.38.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Advertising (prohibitions) | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.8 | DESCRIPTION: | Furnishing Alcohol to minor | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.10(B) | DESCRIPTION: | Allowing a Minor to Loiter | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(a) | DESCRIPTION: | Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements | Fine: | |

| | | | | | | |
|------------------|------------------|---------------------|-------------------|---|-------|----------|
| PERMIT #: | RR4931556 | NAME: | WILLSTAR 53.5 INC | 2014 WEST WASHINGTON | | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | PATTY'S | STREET | | |
| | | | | Indianapolis IN 46220 | | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.2(O) | DESCRIPTION: | Public Nuisance - All Other Charges | Fine: | 1,000.00 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.3.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Original Container (required) | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(4) | DESCRIPTION: | Awareness of problem of Human Trafficking | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.23.20.5(c)(3) | DESCRIPTION: | records of photographs of adult entertainers | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 12.13.14.4.5 | DESCRIPTION: | EBT Point of Service Automated Teller Machine Prohibited | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post No Smoking at Door | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(a)(4)(A) | DESCRIPTION: | Places smoking is prohibited | Fine: | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.20.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Food Requirement (minimum menu required) | Fine: | |

| | | | | |
|------------|------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|---|
| PERMIT #: | RR4933178 | NAME: | CDG ENTERPRISES LLC | 423 MAIN STREET |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | 5TH AVENUE GRILL & BAR | Beech Grove IN 46107 |
| 07/31/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Falsification of Records (for permit application) Fine: 250.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR4933618 | NAME: | JOHALRAN INC | 4213 LAFAYETTE ROAD |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | INDIA PALACE RESTAURANT | Indianapolis IN 46254 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.8.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Rule or Regulation (hindrance or prevention) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.9.15 | DESCRIPTION: | Managers Questionnaire (required) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.2(O) | DESCRIPTION: | Public Nuisance - All Other Charges Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.27.2(O) | DESCRIPTION: | Public Nuisance - All Other Charges Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.29.7 | DESCRIPTION: | Floor Plan Alterations Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.8.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Service of Setups - Abatement of Practice as Nuisance Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.4.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Sale, Barter, etc. of Untaxed Beverage Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.10.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Nonpermittees (unauthorized dealings) Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.4 | DESCRIPTION: | Falsification of Records (for permit application) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.20.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Food Requirement (minimum menu required) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(3) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Remove a Smoker Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(2) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Stop a Smoker from Smoking Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(c) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Entry Sign Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(a) | DESCRIPTION: | Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.5.13 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer permittee - Certification requirements Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) Fine: |
| PERMIT #: | RR4933906 | NAME: | OVERSEAS PROPERTIES I LLC | 3902 GEORGETOWN ROAD |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | MARISQUERIA LA MESTIZA | Indianapolis IN 46254 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.8.1 | DESCRIPTION: | Rule or Regulation (hindrance or prevention) Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.4.6 | DESCRIPTION: | Scope of permit Fine: 1,000.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.5.7 | DESCRIPTION: | Alcohol Server Criteria Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(a)(4)(A) | DESCRIPTION: | Places smoking is prohibited Fine: |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(a) | DESCRIPTION: | Smoking prohibited in public places, places of employment, state vehicles Fine: |
| PERMIT #: | RR4938086 | NAME: | MR D GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC | 3350 NORTH HIGH SCHOOL RD |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | TAJIN MEXICAN RESTAURANT | #M Indianapolis IN 46224 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.10(B) | DESCRIPTION: | Allowing a Minor to Loiter Fine: 500.00 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.9.15 | DESCRIPTION: | Managers Questionnaire (required) Fine: |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(b) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Inform Employee Fine: |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(d) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Fine: |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.35.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Floor Plan Approval Fine: 250.00 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) Fine: 250.00 |
| PERMIT #: | RR4938398 | NAME: | PC Entertainment LLC | 39 Jackson Place Suite 135 |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | Nevermore | Indianapolis IN 46225 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.1.20 | DESCRIPTION: | Permit (display of permit) Fine: |

| | | | | | | |
|------------|-------------------|------------------|---|--|---|----------|
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.18.9 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (issuance authorized; volunteer) | Fine: | 500.00 |
| <hr/> | | | | | | |
| PERMIT #: | RR4940088 | NAME: | 7802 Corporation Bigsy?s Sports Bar | | 7802 Brookville Road Indianapolis IN 46239 | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | | | | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.12.1.2 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permits (exam and display by employer) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.6.3 | DESCRIPTION: | Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses) | Fine: | 300.00 |
| <hr/> | | | | | | |
| PERMIT #: | RR4940264 | NAME: | Bell Indiana LLC Taco Bell Cantina | | 24 W Washington Street Indianapolis IN 46204 | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | | | | |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.3.9.9 | DESCRIPTION: | Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer | Fine: | 500.00 |
| 07/12/2024 | VIOLATION: | 905.1.35.5 | DESCRIPTION: | Floor Plan Approval | Fine: | 250.00 |
| <hr/> | | | | | | |
| PERMIT #: | RR4940520 | NAME: | La Carreta Grill LLC La Carreta Grill | | 6380 W 34TH Street Indianapolis IN 46224 | |
| COUNTY: | Marion | | | | | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(2) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Stop a Smoker from Smoking | Fine: | 250.00 |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.4(c) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Remove Ashtrays | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) | DESCRIPTION: | Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign | Fine: | |
| <hr/> | | | | | | |
| PERMIT #: | DL7932798 | NAME: | 6th St Market Inc VILLAGE PANTRY #5430 | | 601 UNION STREET Lafayette IN 47904 | |
| COUNTY: | Tippecanoe | | | | | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.10.23 | DESCRIPTION: | Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance) | Fine: | |
| 07/25/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.8 | DESCRIPTION: | Furnishing Alcohol to minor | Fine: | 1,000.00 |
| <hr/> | | | | | | |
| PERMIT #: | RR7915204 | NAME: | T.C.'S ENTERPRISES INC. TC'S RESTAURANT & TAVERN | | 109 N. RAILROAD ST. Battle Ground IN 47920 | |
| COUNTY: | Tippecanoe | | | | | |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.8 | DESCRIPTION: | Furnishing Alcohol to minor | Fine: | 1,000.00 |
| 07/11/2024 | VIOLATION: | 7.1.5.7.10(B) | DESCRIPTION: | Allowing a Minor to Loiter | Fine: | |